Partha Ghosh Academy of Leadership

Date 24th July 2023



7:30 pm (IST) 3:00 pm (CET) 10:00 am (EST)



Mr. Justin S. Nahama, Esq. Chief Operations Officer The Chopra Foundation, USA

Soul of Leadership

About Speaker

Justin is a passionate and highly accomplished leader, business strategist and attorney committed to creating impact for all. After serving as a US Marine, Justin practiced law as a partner at a premier global law firm to support the impact of wellbeing pioneers like Deepak Chopra, the founding team of CrossFit, Inc., and The Honor Foundation, the largest transition program in the world for Navy SEALs and Special Operations personnel. Justin is now focused on advising global wellbeing leaders, investing in disruptive technology companies, and supporting veterans. As the father of a child impacted by Autism, Justin is particularly passionate about caregiver wellbeing and founded the Autism technology company NuroLux. Justin currently serves as the Director of Global Impact to Deepak Chopra's Foundation, a General Partner at The Veteran Fund, a venture capital firm investing in military technology startups, and a partner at world's largest virtual law firm.

Link to free registration

http://bit.ly/30mNuu0



Organized by Partha Ghosh Academy of Leadership,

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur, West Bengal, India Email: vc.pgldacad@iitkgp.ac.in, Phone: +91-3222-284840

Weblink: http://www.pgal.iitkgp.ac.in/

ndia 40



Dr. Partha GhoshFounder, PG Academy of Leadership



Commander V K Jaitly
BOA member, PC
Academy of Leadership